AGENDA

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM

3:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:35 PM

2:35 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM

Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions

Is Implementation Science Just for Researchers?
Applying Available Models to Improvement
Partnerships

Break

"Just Improve It" - Champagne Wishes and Caviar
Dreams - Communicating the POWer of your IP

NIPN Ahead

Networking Lunch with Special Event

Staying Afloat in a Sea of Measures
Building Better Early Childhood Systems

Break

Build Your Own QI Lab: Increasing QI Capacity
in Local Institutions

Poster Symposium
Summation of Day One

Networking Reception (optional)

Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions

Rethinking the Social Determinates of Health
Break

Bright Futures Update

Adolescent and Young Adult Preventive Health Care:

Can We Really Move the Needle?
Networking Lunch

Does your IP stop at the Hospital Door?

Break Out #1: Adolescent Health Toolkit:
Tools and Strategies for Reaching Adolescents:
A New Mexico Pilot

Break Out #2: Leading from Behind:
Exploring QI Micro-Systems

Break
The New QI Team Space — a Demonstration
Summation of Day Two

Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD

Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP
Diane Liu, MD

Allen Coffman, MD, FAAP

Peggy Stemmler, MD, MBA

Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP
Wendy Davis, MD, FAAP

Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP

Sarah Gonzalez, MD
Carole Conley, MSW

Brandon Bell, MA Ed

Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD

Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
J.E. Jamal Martin, PhD, MPH, BA

Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP
Wendy Davis, MD, FAAP

Allen Coffman, MD, FAAP
Courtney R. McKinney

Tessa Medina-Lucero, MPH
Carole Conley, MSW

Peggy Stemmler, MD, MBA
Courtney R. McKinney
Diane Liu, MD

Chuck Norlin, MD, FAAP
Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD



