AGENDA

HOTEL ANDALUZ | BARCELONA BALLROOM | ALBUQUERQUE, NM

Day 1	Session	Speaker / Presenter
8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Welcome & Introductions	Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
8:45 AM	ls Implementation Science Just for Researchers? Applying Available Models to Improvement Partnerships	Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP Diane Liu, MD
9:45 AM	Break	
10:00 AM	"Just Improve It" - Champagne Wishes and Caviar Dreams - Communicating the POWer of your IP	Allen Coffman, MD, FAAP Peggy Stemmler, MD, MBA
11:00 AM	NIPN Ahead	Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP Wendy Davis, MD, FAAP
11:30 AM	Networking Lunch with Special Event	
12:30 PM	Staying Afloat in a Sea of Measures	Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP
1:00 PM	Building Better Early Childhood Systems	Sarah Gonzalez, MD Carole Conley, MSW
2:00 PM	Break	
2:15 PM	Build Your Own QI Lab: Increasing QI Capacity in Local Institutions	Brandon Bell, MA Ed
3:15 PM	Poster Symposium	Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
4:15 PM	Summation of Day One	Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
6:00 PM	Networking Reception (optional)	
Day 2	Session	Speaker / Presenter
8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Welcome & Introductions	Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD
8:45 AM	Rethinking the Social Determinates of Health	J.E. Jamal Martín, PhD, MPH, BA
9:45 AM	Break	
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Bright Futures Update Adolescent and Young Adult Preventive Health Care: Can We Really Move the Needle?	Judy Shaw, EdD, MPH, RN, FAAP Wendy Davis, MD, FAAP
11:30 AM	Networking Lunch	
12:30 PM	Does your IP stop at the Hospital Door?	Allen Coffman, MD, FAAP Courtney R. McKinney
1:35 PM	Break Out #1: Adolescent Health Toolkit: Tools and Strategies for Reaching Adolescents: A New Mexico Pilot	Tessa Medina-Lucero, MPH Carole Conley, MSW
	Break Out #2: Leading from Behind: Exploring QI Micro-Systems	Peggy Stemmler, MD, MBA Courtney R. McKinney Diane Liu, MD
2:35 PM	Break	·
2:55 PM	The New QI Team Space – a Demonstration	Chuck Norlin, MD, FAAP
3:25 PM	Summation of Day Two	Kirsten Bennett, PhD, RD, LD